Programme A and C Morning Races
Results are provisional as of 19:37 on April 14, 2024

Allcomers A Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Custom 31.3rl1 31.3r2 14.4rl1 14.4r2 Nett

1st Blue Moon Allcomers A K Q Stewart (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0

Allcomers B Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Custom 31.3rl 31.3r2 14.4r1 14.4r2 Nett

1st Laser 141024 J Herring 15 1.0 1.0 5.0 (7.0) 7.0
Radial
2nd  Crazy Splash 812 H Harmer 19 (12.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 7.0
Nights DNC)
3rd  Bubba Splash 825 A Gittins 19 2.0 2.0 3.0 (4.0) 7.0
4th  Rita Solo 6064  C Bolton 16 (12.0 12.0DNC 1.0 1.0 14.0
DNC)
5th Laser 214580 T Burr 15 3.0 (12.0 6.0 9.0 18.0
Radial DNC)
6th Laser 143102 W 15 (12.0 12.0DNC 4.0 8.0 24.0
Radial Woolston DNC)
7th Laser 146656 J Pettit 15 (12.0 12.0DNC 7.0 5.0 24.0
Radfial DNC)
8th Laser 176457 J Street 15 (12.0 12.0 DNC 12.0 3.0 27.0
Radial DNC) DNC
9th  Orca Laser 118118 H Ryder 15 4.0 (12.0 12.0 12.0 28.0

Radial DNC) DNC DNC



Rank Boat Class

SailNo HelmName Custom 31.3rl 31.3r2

14.4r1

14.4r2 Nett

10th Splash 825 (B) J Mander 19 (22.0 12.0 DNC 12.0
DNC) DNF
11th Laser Il C Bolton 8 (12.0 12.0 DNC 12.0
DNF) DNC

Allcomers C Fleet

6.0 30.0
12.0 36.0
DNC

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Custom 14.4r2 Nett

1st Topper 43879 L Herring 27 1.0 1.0

Rebel Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 0, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Custom Nett

Reedling Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Class

1st  Siskin Reedling RK2

R Hancock 1.0 1.0 2.0

YBOD Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Rating
Rank Boat

system: Custom, Entries: 4, Scoring
Class SailNo HelmName Custom 24.3r1 24.3r2 31.3r1 31.3r2

1st Nevada YBOD 100 K West 1.0 1.0 (3.0) (2.0) 1.0
Blue
2nd  Silver YBOD 74 K (5.0 (5.0 2.0 1.0 5.0

Cloud Saunders DNC) DNC) DNC

SailNo HelmName Custom 14.4rl1 14.4r2 Nett

system: Appendix A

14.4 Nett
r2

1.0 4.0
5.0 13.0
DNC



Rank

3rd

4th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Boat

Blue
Wings

Rosy
Wave

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating
Rank

1st

2nd

Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Rating
SailNo HelmName

Boat

Tanskey

Scorpio

Anoih

Damselfly

Two C

Sons

Cornelian

Class

YBOD 10

YBOD 120

Boat

Amantani River Cruiser 379

Grayling River Cruiser 414

Class

Yeoman

Yeoman

Yeoman

Yeoman

Yeoman

Yeoman

Y9

Y65

Y44

Y161

Y70

Y102

M Harris (5.0
DNC)
A Fields 2.0

(5.0
DNC)

2.0

River Cruiser Fleet

Class

G Brewis

P Goshawk

Yeoman Fleet

T Fields 1.0

S 2.0

Middleditch

R Pettit (9.0
DNC)

A Tooke 3.0

P Clarke (9.0
DNC)

C Johnson (9.0

DNC)

17

5

1.0

2.0

(9.0
DNC)

3.0

(9.0
DNC)

(9.0
DNC)

SailNo HelmName Custom 24.3r1 24.3r2 31.3rl

1.0

(5.0
DNC)

system: Custom, Entries: 2, Scoring
SailNo HelmName Custom 31.3rl1 31.3r2 Nett

1.0

31.3r2

3.0

(5.0
DNC)

1.0

14.4
rl

5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

2.0

3.0 DNF 3.0 DNC 6.0

system: Custom, Entries: 8, Scoring
Custom 24.3rl1 24.3r2 31.3r1 31.3r2 144

(9.0
DNC)

1.0

9.0
DNC

(9.0

DNC)

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

(9.0
DNC)

1.0

9.0
DNC

(9.0

DNC)

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

rl

1.0

(4.0)

9.0
DNC

2.0

5.0

14.4 Nett

r2

5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

system: Appendix A

system: Appendix A
14.4

r2

1.0

(6.0)

2.0

9.0

DNC

5.0

3.0

14.0

14.0

4.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

26.0



Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Custom 24.3rl1 24.3r2 31.3rl 31.3r2 144 144 Nett
rl r2

7th Merry Yeoman Y140 K Beaven (9.0 (9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 4.0 31.0
Fiddler DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC

8th Misty Yeoman Y104 B Westgate (9.0 (9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 36.0
Morning DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNF DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com


http://www.sailwave.com/

