Programme A and C Morning Races

Results are provisional as of 19:37 on April 14, 2024

Allcomers A Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Custom 31.3 r1 31.3 r2 14.4 r1 14.4 r2 Nett

1st Blue Moon Allcomers A K Q Stewart (1.0) 1.0 1.0 3.0

Allcomers B Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

	Sailed: 4, Dis	cards: 1, To	count: 3,	Rating syster	m: Custor	n, Entries: '	11, Scoring	system: A	ppendix A	
Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Custom	31.3 r1	31.3 r2	14.4 r1	14.4 r2	Nett
1st		Laser Radial	141024	J Herring	15	1.0	1.0	5.0	(7.0)	7.0
2nd	Crazy Nights	Splash	812	H Harmer	19	(12.0 DNC)	3.0	2.0	2.0	7.0
3rd	Bubba	Splash	825	A Gittins	19	2.0	2.0	3.0	(4.0)	7.0
4th	Rita	Solo	6064	C Bolton	16	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	1.0	1.0	14.0
5th		Laser Radial	214580	T Burr	15	3.0	(12.0 DNC)	6.0	9.0	18.0
6th		Laser Radial	143102	W Woolston	15	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	4.0	8.0	24.0
7th		Laser Radfial	146656	J Pettit	15	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	7.0	5.0	24.0
8th		Laser Radial	176457	J Street	15	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	3.0	27.0
9th	Orca	Laser Radial	118118	H Ryder	15	4.0	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	28.0

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Custom	31.3 r1	31.3 r2	14.4 r1	14.4 r2	Nett
404			205 (B)		10	/40.0	40.0 PNO	10.0		00.0
10th		Splash	825 (B)	J Mander	19	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNF	6.0	30.0
11th		Laser II		C Bolton	8	(12.0 DNF)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	36.0

Allcomers C Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank B	oat Class	SailNo	HelmName	Custom	14.4 r2	Nett
1st	Topper	43879	L Herring	27	1.0	1.0

Rebel Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 0, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Custom Nett

Reedling Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Custom	14.4 r1	14.4 r2	Nett
1st	Siskin	Reedling	RK2	R Hancock		1.0	1.0	2.0

YBOD Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Custom	24.3 r1	24.3 r2	31.3 r1	31.3 r2	14.4 r1	14.4 r2	Nett
1st	Nevada Blue	YBOD	100	K West		1.0	1.0	(3.0)	(2.0)	1.0	1.0	4.0
2nd	Silver Cloud	YBOD	74	K Saunders		(5.0 DNC)	(5.0 DNC)	2.0	1.0	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	13.0

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Custom	24.3 r1	24.3 r2	31.3 r1	31.3 r2	14.4 r1	14.4 r2	Nett
3rd	Blue Wings	YBOD	10	M Harris		(5.0 DNC)	(5.0 DNC)	1.0	3.0	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	14.0
4th	Rosy Wave	YBOD	120	A Fields		2.0	2.0	(5.0 DNC)	(5.0 DNC)	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	14.0

River Cruiser Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Custom		31.3 r2	Nett
1st	Amantani	River Cruiser	379	G Brewis	17	1.0	1.0	2.0
2nd	Grayling	River Cruiser	414	P Goshawk	5	3.0 DNF	3.0 DNC	6.0

Yeoman Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class		HelmName						14.4	14.4	Nett
Kalik	Doar	Glass	Samto	Tiellinanie	Custom	24.511	24.512	31.311	31.312	r1	r2	Nett
1st	Tanskey	Yeoman	Y9	T Fields		1.0	1.0	(9.0 DNC)	(9.0 DNC)	1.0	1.0	4.0
2nd	Scorpio	Yeoman	Y65	S Middleditch		2.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	(4.0)	(6.0)	6.0
3rd	Anoih	Yeoman	Y44	R Pettit		(9.0 DNC)	(9.0 DNC)	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	3.0	2.0	23.0
4th	Damselfly	Yeoman	Y161	A Tooke		3.0	3.0	(9.0 DNC)	(9.0 DNC)	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	24.0
5th	Two C Sons	Yeoman	Y70	P Clarke		(9.0 DNC)	(9.0 DNC)	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	2.0	5.0	25.0
6th	Cornelian	Yeoman	Y102	C Johnson		(9.0 DNC)	(9.0 DNC)	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	5.0	3.0	26.0

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Custom	24.3 r1	24.3 r2	31.3 r1	31.3 r2	14.4 r1	14.4 r2	Nett
7th	Merry Fiddler	Yeoman	Y140	K Beaven		(9.0 DNC)	(9.0 DNC)	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	4.0	31.0
8th	Misty Morning	Yeoman	Y104	B Westgate		(9.0 DNC)	(9.0 DNC)	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNF	9.0 DNC	36.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>